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Fund Total Debits Total CreditsBeginning Balance Ending Balance
100 - GENERAL 2,320,859.05 3,122,354.682,524,388.41 1,722,892.78
211 - LIBRARY 274,713.66 191,368.95147,806.37 231,151.08
225 - AIRPORT 225,399.17 442,013.6933,518.18 -183,096.34
230 - POOL 114,330.89 97,977.2760,483.07 76,836.69
235 - AMBULANCE 754,553.56 562,587.22842,597.28 1,034,563.62
250 - EDA GENERAL 173,486.57 279,990.90-106,085.17 -212,589.50
251 - EDA SEB RLF 31,328.88 0.0038,775.99 70,104.87
252 - EDA SCDP 17,249.48 9,142.95-4,621.46 3,485.07
253 - EDA RIVERBLUFF ESTATES 0.00 286.5737,411.41 37,124.84
254 - NORTH IND PARK 3,180.47 81,780.42568,307.79 489,707.84
255 - EDA GENERAL RLF 5,000.00 0.000.00 5,000.00
256 - EDA RIVERBLUFF RLF 0.00 0.0079,739.72 79,739.72
260 - TIF 1-13 RIVER BLUFF 18,605.17 0.000.00 18,605.17
261 - TIF 1-21 TIBODEAU'S CENTER 576.60 0.000.00 576.60
265 - TIF 1-8 DOWNTOWN 15,876.62 16,453.22576.60 0.00
266 - TIF 1-10 RUNNINGS 23,337.18 21,003.460.00 2,333.72
268 - TIF 1-12 PM WINDOM/PRIME PORK 160,311.73 144,280.5636,629.92 52,661.09
270 - TIF 1-16 GDF DISTRICT 8,125.21 6,781.530.00 1,343.68
271 - TIF 1- 18 AG BUILDERS GDF 5,716.24 5,144.620.00 571.62
273 - TIF 1-17 NWIP I 103,184.46 0.000.00 103,184.46
274 - TIF 1-19 NWIP II 134,976.35 49,873.98137,817.47 222,919.84
275 - TIF 1-15 FULDA AREA CREDIT UNION 15,876.62 14,288.9612.94 1,600.60
276 - TIF 1-20 NEW VISION 18,557.71 77,625.4229,944.43 -29,123.28
277 - TIF 1-22 CEMSTONE 6,250.00 29,065.700.00 -22,815.70
301 - 2003 IMPROVEMENT BOND 0.00 121,490.00-99,070.15 -220,560.15
302 - 4TH AVENUE IMPROVEMENT 0.00 29,040.85-59,483.83 -88,524.68
303 - 2007 STREET IMPROVEMENT 0.00 81,625.00-174,747.73 -256,372.73
304 - 2006A REFUNDING BOND 0.00 0.00-333,222.70 -333,222.70
305 - 2009 STREET IMPROVEMENT 47,952.38 131,682.17114,524.41 30,794.62
306 - 2013 STREET IMPROVEMENT 36,474.29 185,619.43460,466.29 311,321.15
307 - 2017 STREET PROJECT 64,561.69 91,804.81518,346.70 491,103.58
308 - 2020 STREET PROJECT 0.00 62,971.630.00 -62,971.63
401 - GENERAL CAPITAL PROJECTS 829,728.19 714,291.17421,512.05 536,949.07
402 - CAPITAL PROJECT - ESF 204,981.42 395,846.56246,433.37 55,568.23
406 - PIR 54,516.86 74,845.39390,192.78 369,864.25
407 - DILIPIDATED HOUSING PROGRAM 22,850.00 0.00-4,538.35 18,311.65
601 - WATER 1,110,616.42 881,195.74559,729.86 789,150.54
602 - SEWER 15,965,485.17 14,941,322.41743,195.07 1,767,357.83
604 - ELECTRIC 7,170,818.02 6,159,626.934,388,756.72 5,399,947.81
609 - LIQUOR STORE 2,012,050.27 2,039,474.53520,392.52 492,968.26
614 - TELECOM 2,804,236.15 2,960,101.63-351,734.29 -507,599.77
615 - ARENA 330,511.03 551,350.93403,697.93 182,858.03
617 - M/P CENTER 417,453.47 364,074.78301,865.33 355,244.02
651 - RIVERLBUFF TOWNHOMES 8,960.00 9,730.00108,327.59 107,557.59
700 - PAYROLL 2,226,548.26 2,361,827.87135,330.66 51.05

Report Total: 37,739,239.24 37,309,941.9312,717,277.18 13,146,574.49
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Cash & Investments (New)
Windom, MN Account Summary

Date Range: 01/01/2019 - 11/30/2019

Account Name
Period 

Total Debits
Period 

Total CreditsBeginning Balance Ending BalanceNet Change

Fund: 100 - GENERAL
2,157,531.98 3,119,654.68100-10100 Cash 1,116,826.61 154,703.91-962,122.70

2,700.00 2,700.00100-10200 Petty Cash 800.00 800.000.00
160,627.07 0.00100-10400 Investments - Current 1,406,761.80 1,567,388.87160,627.07

Fund 100 Total: 2,320,859.05 -801,495.632,524,388.41 1,722,892.783,122,354.68

Fund: 211 - LIBRARY
274,095.89 191,368.95211-10100 Cash 122,455.29 205,182.2382,726.94

0.00 0.00211-10200 Petty Cash 5.00 5.000.00
617.77 0.00211-10400 Investments - Current 25,346.08 25,963.85617.77

Fund 211 Total: 274,713.66 83,344.71147,806.37 231,151.08191,368.95

Fund: 225 - AIRPORT
225,399.17 442,013.69225-10100 Cash 33,518.18 -183,096.34-216,614.52

Fund 225 Total: 225,399.17 -216,614.5233,518.18 -183,096.34442,013.69

Fund: 230 - POOL
114,330.89 97,977.27230-10100 Cash 60,483.07 76,836.6916,353.62

Fund 230 Total: 114,330.89 16,353.6260,483.07 76,836.6997,977.27

Fund: 235 - AMBULANCE
751,457.56 562,587.22235-10100 Cash 332,107.93 520,978.27188,870.34

3,096.00 0.00235-10400 Investments - Current 510,489.35 513,585.353,096.00
Fund 235 Total: 754,553.56 191,966.34842,597.28 1,034,563.62562,587.22

Fund: 250 - EDA GENERAL
173,486.57 279,990.90250-10100 Cash -106,085.17 -212,589.50-106,504.33

0.00 0.00250-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 250 Total: 173,486.57 -106,504.33-106,085.17 -212,589.50279,990.90

Fund: 251 - EDA SEB RLF
30,860.10 0.00251-10100 Cash 19,550.42 50,410.5230,860.10

468.78 0.00251-10400 Investments - Current 19,225.57 19,694.35468.78
Fund 251 Total: 31,328.88 31,328.8838,775.99 70,104.870.00

Fund: 252 - EDA SCDP
17,249.48 9,142.95252-10100 Cash -4,621.46 3,485.078,106.53

Fund 252 Total: 17,249.48 8,106.53-4,621.46 3,485.079,142.95

Fund: 253 - EDA RIVERBLUFF ESTATES
0.00 286.57253-10100 Cash 37,411.41 37,124.84-286.57

Fund 253 Total: 0.00 -286.5737,411.41 37,124.84286.57

Fund: 254 - NORTH IND PARK
3,180.47 81,780.42254-10100 Cash 568,307.79 489,707.84-78,599.95

0.00 0.00254-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 254 Total: 3,180.47 -78,599.95568,307.79 489,707.8481,780.42

Fund: 255 - EDA GENERAL RLF
5,000.00 0.00255-10100 Cash 0.00 5,000.005,000.00

0.00 0.00255-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 255 Total: 5,000.00 5,000.000.00 5,000.000.00

Fund: 256 - EDA RIVERBLUFF RLF
0.00 0.00256-10100 Cash 79,739.72 79,739.720.00
0.00 0.00256-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 256 Total: 0.00 0.0079,739.72 79,739.720.00
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Account Name
Period 

Total Debits
Period 

Total CreditsBeginning Balance Ending BalanceNet Change

Fund: 260 - TIF 1-13 RIVER BLUFF
18,605.17 0.00260-10100 Cash 0.00 18,605.1718,605.17

Fund 260 Total: 18,605.17 18,605.170.00 18,605.170.00

Fund: 261 - TIF 1-21 TIBODEAU'S CENTER
576.60 0.00261-10100 Cash 0.00 576.60576.60

Fund 261 Total: 576.60 576.600.00 576.600.00

Fund: 265 - TIF 1-8 DOWNTOWN
15,876.62 16,453.22265-10100 Cash 576.60 0.00-576.60

Fund 265 Total: 15,876.62 -576.60576.60 0.0016,453.22

Fund: 266 - TIF 1-10 RUNNINGS
23,337.18 21,003.46266-10100 Cash 0.00 2,333.722,333.72

Fund 266 Total: 23,337.18 2,333.720.00 2,333.7221,003.46

Fund: 268 - TIF 1-12 PM WINDOM/PRIME PORK
160,311.73 144,280.56268-10100 Cash 36,629.92 52,661.0916,031.17

Fund 268 Total: 160,311.73 16,031.1736,629.92 52,661.09144,280.56

Fund: 270 - TIF 1-16 GDF DISTRICT
8,125.21 6,781.53270-10100 Cash 0.00 1,343.681,343.68

0.00 0.00270-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 270 Total: 8,125.21 1,343.680.00 1,343.686,781.53

Fund: 271 - TIF 1- 18 AG BUILDERS GDF
5,716.24 5,144.62271-10100 Cash 0.00 571.62571.62

Fund 271 Total: 5,716.24 571.620.00 571.625,144.62

Fund: 273 - TIF 1-17 NWIP I
103,184.46 0.00273-10100 Cash 0.00 103,184.46103,184.46

Fund 273 Total: 103,184.46 103,184.460.00 103,184.460.00

Fund: 274 - TIF 1-19 NWIP II
134,193.12 49,305.75274-10100 Cash 102,279.08 187,166.4584,887.37

783.23 568.23274-10400 Investments - Current 35,538.39 35,753.39215.00
Fund 274 Total: 134,976.35 85,102.37137,817.47 222,919.8449,873.98

Fund: 275 - TIF 1-15 FULDA AREA CREDIT UNION
15,876.62 14,288.96275-10100 Cash 12.94 1,600.601,587.66

Fund 275 Total: 15,876.62 1,587.6612.94 1,600.6014,288.96

Fund: 276 - TIF 1-20 NEW VISION
18,557.71 77,625.42276-10100 Cash 29,944.43 -29,123.28-59,067.71

Fund 276 Total: 18,557.71 -59,067.7129,944.43 -29,123.2877,625.42

Fund: 277 - TIF 1-22 CEMSTONE
6,250.00 29,065.70277-10100 Cash 0.00 -22,815.70-22,815.70

Fund 277 Total: 6,250.00 -22,815.700.00 -22,815.7029,065.70

Fund: 301 - 2003 IMPROVEMENT BOND
0.00 121,490.00301-10100 Cash -99,070.15 -220,560.15-121,490.00
0.00 0.00301-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 301 Total: 0.00 -121,490.00-99,070.15 -220,560.15121,490.00

Fund: 302 - 4TH AVENUE IMPROVEMENT
0.00 29,040.85302-10100 Cash -59,483.83 -88,524.68-29,040.85
0.00 0.00302-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 302 Total: 0.00 -29,040.85-59,483.83 -88,524.6829,040.85

Fund: 303 - 2007 STREET IMPROVEMENT
0.00 81,625.00303-10100 Cash -174,747.73 -256,372.73-81,625.00
0.00 0.00303-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 303 Total: 0.00 -81,625.00-174,747.73 -256,372.7381,625.00

Fund: 304 - 2006A REFUNDING BOND
0.00 0.00304-10100 Cash -333,222.70 -333,222.700.00

Fund 304 Total: 0.00 0.00-333,222.70 -333,222.700.00
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Fund: 305 - 2009 STREET IMPROVEMENT
47,952.38 131,682.17305-10100 Cash 114,524.41 30,794.62-83,729.79

0.00 0.00305-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 305 Total: 47,952.38 -83,729.79114,524.41 30,794.62131,682.17

Fund: 306 - 2013 STREET IMPROVEMENT
36,474.29 185,619.43306-10100 Cash 460,466.29 311,321.15-149,145.14

0.00 0.00306-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 306 Total: 36,474.29 -149,145.14460,466.29 311,321.15185,619.43

Fund: 307 - 2017 STREET PROJECT
56,898.79 91,804.81307-10100 Cash 212,486.96 177,580.94-34,906.02

7,662.90 0.00307-10400 Investments - Current 305,859.74 313,522.647,662.90
Fund 307 Total: 64,561.69 -27,243.12518,346.70 491,103.5891,804.81

Fund: 308 - 2020 STREET PROJECT
0.00 62,971.63308-10100 Cash 0.00 -62,971.63-62,971.63
0.00 0.00308-10400 Investments 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 308 Total: 0.00 -62,971.630.00 -62,971.6362,971.63

Fund: 401 - GENERAL CAPITAL PROJECTS
828,055.86 703,703.72401-10100 Cash 345,537.10 469,889.24124,352.14

1,672.33 10,587.45401-10400 Investments - Current 75,974.95 67,059.83-8,915.12
Fund 401 Total: 829,728.19 115,437.02421,512.05 536,949.07714,291.17

Fund: 402 - CAPITAL PROJECT - ESF
204,349.99 333,633.10402-10100 Cash 184,851.34 55,568.23-129,283.11

631.43 62,213.46402-10400 Investments - Current 61,582.03 0.00-61,582.03
Fund 402 Total: 204,981.42 -190,865.14246,433.37 55,568.23395,846.56

Fund: 406 - PIR
54,516.86 74,845.39406-10100 Cash 390,192.77 369,864.24-20,328.53

0.00 0.00406-10400 Investments - Current 0.01 0.010.00
Fund 406 Total: 54,516.86 -20,328.53390,192.78 369,864.2574,845.39

Fund: 407 - DILIPIDATED HOUSING PROGRAM
22,850.00 0.00407-10100 Cash -4,538.35 18,311.6522,850.00

Fund 407 Total: 22,850.00 22,850.00-4,538.35 18,311.650.00

Fund: 601 - WATER
1,110,616.42 881,195.74601-10100 Cash 559,729.86 789,150.54229,420.68

0.00 0.00601-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 601 Total: 1,110,616.42 229,420.68559,729.86 789,150.54881,195.74

Fund: 602 - SEWER
14,951,063.02 14,941,322.41602-10100 Cash 743,195.07 752,935.689,740.61

1,014,422.15 0.00602-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 1,014,422.151,014,422.15
Fund 602 Total: 15,965,485.17 1,024,162.76743,195.07 1,767,357.8314,941,322.41

Fund: 604 - ELECTRIC
7,055,836.39 6,139,411.54604-10100 Cash 306,548.84 1,222,973.69916,424.85

0.00 0.00604-10200 Petty Cash 0.00 0.000.00
114,981.63 20,215.39604-10400 Investments - Current 4,082,207.88 4,176,974.1294,766.24

Fund 604 Total: 7,170,818.02 1,011,191.094,388,756.72 5,399,947.816,159,626.93

Fund: 609 - LIQUOR STORE
2,010,448.27 2,039,474.53609-10100 Cash 271,757.53 242,731.27-29,026.26

100.00 0.00609-10200 Petty Cash 1,100.00 1,200.00100.00
1,502.00 0.00609-10400 Investments - Current 247,534.99 249,036.991,502.00

Fund 609 Total: 2,012,050.27 -27,424.26520,392.52 492,968.262,039,474.53

Fund: 614 - TELECOM
2,788,991.98 2,960,101.63614-10100 Cash -1,169,560.08 -1,340,669.73-171,109.65

15,244.17 0.00614-10400 Investments - Current 817,825.79 833,069.9615,244.17
Fund 614 Total: 2,804,236.15 -155,865.48-351,734.29 -507,599.772,960,101.63
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Fund: 615 - ARENA
321,269.55 551,350.93615-10100 Cash 60,365.30 -169,716.08-230,081.38

0.00 0.00615-10200 Petty Cash 120.00 120.000.00
9,241.48 0.00615-10400 Investments - Current 343,212.63 352,454.119,241.48

Fund 615 Total: 330,511.03 -220,839.90403,697.93 182,858.03551,350.93

Fund: 617 - M/P CENTER
383,798.62 321,596.94617-10100 Cash 186,752.84 248,954.5262,201.68

28,805.00 28,780.00617-10200 Petty Cash 250.00 275.0025.00
4,849.85 13,697.84617-10400 Investments - Current 114,862.49 106,014.50-8,847.99

Fund 617 Total: 417,453.47 53,378.69301,865.33 355,244.02364,074.78

Fund: 651 - RIVERLBUFF TOWNHOMES
8,960.00 9,730.00651-10100 Cash -39,604.68 -40,374.68-770.00

0.00 0.00651-10104 Cash with Management Company 147,932.27 147,932.270.00
Fund 651 Total: 8,960.00 -770.00108,327.59 107,557.599,730.00

Fund: 700 - PAYROLL
2,226,548.26 2,361,827.87700-10100 Cash 135,330.66 51.05-135,279.61

Fund 700 Total: 2,226,548.26 -135,279.61135,330.66 51.052,361,827.87

Report Total: 37,739,239.24 429,297.3112,717,277.18 13,146,574.4937,309,941.93


